
Bänzejass 2015

Freitag, 11.12.2015 Normaler Schieber ohne Wys Ort:

Name 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde Total Diff Rang

Müller Maximilian 639 825 641 802 2907 1

Bieli Ruedi 592 663 781 774 2810 97 2

Rütti Karl 669 739 596 774 2778 32 3

Langenstein Walter 592 659 660 802 2713 65 4

Oegerli Markus 674 597 656 755 2682 31 5

Müller Peter 675 663 660 677 2675 7 6

Spuler Marcel 646 597 781 608 2632 43 7

Iseli Mario 662 664 655 648 2629 3 8

Trachsel Hans-Peter 664 739 699 520 2622 7 9

Staub Werner 581 825 475 720 2601 21 10

Flury Kuno 639 622 699 608 2568 33 11

Vanotti Alfiero 627 593 630 648 2498 70 12

Oppliger Rudolf 581 634 601 677 2493 5 13

Oppliger Markus 672 696 601 501 2470 23 14

Misteli Hanspeter 587 431 655 755 2428 42 15

Schade Richard 669 634 641 482 2426 2 16

Plüss Walter 675 622 615 501 2413 13 17

Müller Meinrad 566 593 608 612 2379 34 18

Baumann Peter 594 659 615 454 2322 57 19

Haller Beat 664 517 596 482 2259 63 20

Heim Kurt 587 517 557 579 2240 19 21

von Arx Ernst 594 524 475 579 2172 68 22

Flury Charles 662 431 557 454 2104 68 23

Aktive & Männer TSVN

Café Werd


